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BRCV CLUB, Inc. 

Event Schedule for 2nd Half of 2019

GENERAL COMMENTS: All below dependent on Weather Conditions

IDPA  Practice Every Week 6:00pm - 9:00pm Thursday Upper Pistol Range in Use

Air Pistol Match Every Week 5:50pm - 9:00pm Monday Club House in Use

Pistol Instruction Clinic Every Week 6:00pm-8:00pm Monday Upper Pistol Range in use

Pistol Shooting/Practice Every Week 10:00am-12:00pm Tuesday Upper Pistol Range in use

 Bull Eye Practice Every Week 6:00pm-9:00pm Wednesday Upper Pistol Range in Use

Monthly Open Trap shoot -1st Sunday -1:00pm- 4:00pm Sunday Trap Range in use

Weekly Open Trap Shoot  9:00am- 2:00pm Wednesday Trap Range in use

Monthly Board Of Governors Meeting 2nd Tuesday Tuesday Clubhouse in use 6:00pm-9:00pm

Monthly Membership Meeting  Last Friday Friday Clubhouse in use 6:00pm-9:00pm

4H Archery (as scheduled) Sunday Lower Ranges 8:00am -11:30am

Basic Rifle Shooting           (Schedule depending on Demand)

Basics of Shotgun Shooting   (Schedule depending on Demand)

Monroe County Corrections Facility (Upper Range Closed) Thursday 7/11/2019 Upper Pistol Range closed 8:00am - 4:00pm

Monroe County Corrections Facility (Upper Range Closed) Friday 7/12/2019 Upper Pistol Range closed 8:00am - 4:00pm

IDPA Match (CANCELLED) Sunday 7/14/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 1:00pm-5:00pm

Monroe County Probation Department Thursday 7/18/2019 Upper Pistol Range closed 8:00am - 4:00pm

Monroe County Probation Department Friday 7/19/2019 Upper Pistol Range closed 8:00am - 4:00pm

4H Archery Sunday 7/21/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 8:00am-11:30am

Monroe County Conservation Camp Annual Trap Shoot Friday 7/26/2019 Trap Range in Use 9:00 am -2:00pm

Rim Fire Challenge  Match Sunday 7/28/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 1:00pm-5:00pm

Active BRCV Instructors Training Workshop Saturday 8/10/2019 Club House in Use 8:30 am -4:30 pm

IDPA Match Sunday 8/11/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 1:00pm-5:00pm

Monroe County Probation Department Thursday 8/15/2019 Upper Pistol Range closed 8:00am - 4:00pm

Monroe County Probation Department Friday 8/16/2019 Upper Pistol Range closed 8:00am - 4:00pm

BRCV Work Party Saturday 8/17/2019 Starting 8am until completion

4H Archery Sunday 8/18/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 8:00am-11:30am

Rim Fire Challenge  Match Sunday 8/25/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 1:00pm-5:00pm

Monroe County Youth Day Camp Trexler Saturday 9/7/2019 Camp Trexler Jonas PA    7:00am - 4:00pm

IDPA Match Sunday 9/8/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 1:00pm-5:00pm

4H Archery Sunday 9/15/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 8:00am-11:30am

Basics of Pistol Shooting  (Instructor Led Training) Saturday 9/21/2019 Club House In use  7:30am - 4:30pm/ Upper Pistol Range closed 1:00pm -3:00pm

BRCV R&G CLUB  "ANNUAL MEMBER MEETING" FRIDAY 9/27/2019 Meeting Starts 7:00 pm

Rim Fire Challenge  Match Sunday 9/29/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 1:00pm-5:00pm

Defensive Pistol Training Saturday 10/5/2019 Club House In use  7:30am - 4:30pm/ Upper Pistol Range closed 1:00pm -3:00pm

US Law Shield Carry Seminar Wednedday 10/9/2019 Club House in use 5:00PM

IDPA Match Sunday 10/13/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 1:00pm-5:00pm

4H Archery Sunday 10/20/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 8:00am-11:30am

Rim Fire Challenge  Match Sunday 10/27/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 1:00pm-5:00pm

IDPA Match Sunday 11/10/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 1:00pm-5:00pm

4H Archery Sunday 11/17/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 8:00am-11:30am

IDPA Match Sunday 12/8/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 1:00pm-5:00pm

4H Archery Sunday 12/15/2019 Lower Ranges Closed 8:00am-11:30am

Basics of Pistol Shooting  (Instructor Led Training) Saturday 12/21/2019 Club House In use  7:30am - 4:30pm/ Upper Pistol Range closed 1:00pm -3:00pm
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